

RCA DJ 29/25
SEEMA GUPTA
Vs.
MAMTA JAIN AND ANR

21.04.2025

Fresh Appeal received by way of e-filing. It be checked and registered.

Present : None.

Since none appeared for the appellant, let the matter be listed for consideration on **29.04.2025**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/21.04.2025